
TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 1 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

SC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

ASHWIN BHELAVE

R1800938010503 ASHOK BHELAVE

PADMA BHELAVE

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

18

15

20

15

25

24

22

40

43

39

42

55

C

P

C

B

B

5

4

5

6

25

20

25

18

24

167

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

6

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

B+ 7 142

21100637

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06014 22 36 P 4 20PYE201

24 39 63 B+ 217040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.22RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 2 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

AVANTIKA SONI

R1800936120108 ARUN SONI

USHA SONI

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

21

25

27

22

22

20

24

41

43

45

51

63

C

C

B

B+

B+

5

5

6

7

25

25

30

21

28

194

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100638

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06016 31 47 C 5 25PYE201

25 45 70 A 248040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 6.06RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 3 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

DEEPISHIKA MISHRA

R18009A0480002 KAMLESH MISHRA

KAMINI MISHRA

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

34

34

22

22

44

28

29

50

78

62

51

72

A

B+

B

A

A+

8

7

6

9

40

35

30

24

36

243

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

8

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100639

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06023 40 63 B+ 7 35PYE201

32 50 82 A+ 279040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 7.59RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 4 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

EKTA SINGH

R1800933030475 VEERENDRA SINGH

SHAKUNTALA SINGH

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

35

34

34

26

43

33

32

50

78

67

66

76

A

B+

B+

A

A+

8

7

7

9

40

35

35

24

36

255

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

8

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A+ 9 182

21100640

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06031 40 71 A 8 40PYE201

31 52 83 A+ 279040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 7.97RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 5 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

KALPANA KUSHWAHA

R15009P3590567 RAJKUMAR KUSHWHAH

RAJKALI KUSHWAHA

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

24

26

29

25

32

27

26

48

56

53

55

73

B

B

B

A

A

6

6

6

8

30

30

30

24

32

221

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

8

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A+ 9 182

21100641

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06023 31 54 B 6 30PYE201

31 50 81 A+ 279040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 6.91RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 6 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

KU RADHIKA PATEL

R1700933050061 RAJU PATEL

URMILA PATEL

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

17

29

18

20

22

17

17

46

39

46

35

66

P

C

P

B+

B

4

5

4

6

20

25

20

21

24

167

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100644

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06020 19 39 P 4 20PYE201

23 44 67 B+ 217040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.22RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 7 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

MONIKA YADAV

R1800933130054 BAKEEL

ANJANA

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

14

21

16

15

21

15

24

44

35

36

40

59

P

P

C

B

B

4

4

5

6

20

20

25

18

24

161

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

6

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100645

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06019 16 35 P 4 20PYE201

17 38 55 B 186040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.03RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 8 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

NIKITA TRIPATHI

R18009A0480008 DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

ARTI TRIPATHI

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

17

24

19

21

23

25

20

48

40

49

39

69

C

C

P

B+

B+

5

5

4

7

25

25

20

21

28

189

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100647

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06021 30 51 B 6 30PYE201

23 48 71 A 248040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.91RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 9 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

PARUL SINGH

R1600933010965 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

SUNITA SINGH

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

33

33

36

34

39

36

34

54

72

69

70

88

A

B+

A

A+

A+

8

7

8

9

40

35

40

27

36

268

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

9

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A+ 9 182

21100648

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06034 48 82 A+ 9 45PYE201

33 54 87 A+ 279040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 8.38RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 10 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

PRACHI PRAJAPATI

R15009P3590568 SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPATI

ANITA PRAJAPATI

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

33

24

24

33

34

29

30

50

67

53

54

83

B+

B

B

A+

A+

7

6

6

9

35

30

30

27

36

231

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

9

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100649

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06023 30 53 B 6 30PYE201

33 50 83 A+ 279040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 7.22RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 11 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

PRIYANKA SINGOUR

R1800935010468 UMASHANKAR SINGOUR

MANDAKINI SINGOUR

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

24

25

17

21

24

12

23

44

48

37

40

65

C

P

C

B+

B

5

4

5

6

25

20

25

21

24

172

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100650

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06015 22 37 P 4 20PYE201

23 39 62 B+ 217040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.38RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 12 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

PRIYANKA SINDHIYA

R18009A0480006 SANTOSH KUMAR

VANDNA

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

16

22

27

22

19

21

22

43

35

43

49

65

P

C

C

B+

B

4

5

5

6

20

25

25

21

24

182

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100651

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06023 27 50 B 6 30PYE201

20 40 60 B+ 217040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.69RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 13 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

ST

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

RAJSHREE SHYAM

R21008U0160025 RAJU SINGH SHYAM

PRABHA DEVI SHYAM

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

14

15

18

17

22

20

17

42

36

35

35

59

P

P

P

B

B

4

4

4

6

20

20

20

18

24

161

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

6

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100652

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06015 26 41 C 5 25PYE201

16 39 55 B 186040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.03RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 14 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

SAJAL TIWARI

R21008U0160012 RAVENDRA PRASAD TIWARI

NIRMALA TIWARI

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

17

22

23

21

27

22

20

42

44

44

43

63

C

C

C

B+

B

5

5

5

6

25

25

25

21

24

187

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100654

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06021 29 50 B 6 30PYE201

20 40 60 B+ 217040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.84RESULT

28

32

4



TABULATION REGISTER   (CBCS) 2021-22

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

M.Sc. (PHYSICS)

16-Aug-22
Page 15 of 20

II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

SAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA

R1800933110302 SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA

SUNITA SHRIVASTAVA

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

28

35

31

28

35

27

25

52

63

62

56

80

B+

B+

B

A+

A+

7

7

6

9

35

35

30

27

36

241

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

9

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100655

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06029 31 60 B+ 7 35PYE201

31 51 82 A+ 279040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 7.53RESULT

28

32

4
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II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

SHALIKRAM SAHU

R1800935010373 JAGDEESH SAHU

GOMTI

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

14

14

18

14

21

9

17

42

35

23

35

56

P

F

P

B

B

4

0

4

6

20

0

20

18

24

116

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

6

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100656

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06014 3 17 F 0 0PYE201

16 37 53 B 186040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PROMOTED BUT FAIL IN : PYC202   MTE105    SGPA :RESULT

28

32

4
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II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI

R18009A0540110 ASHOK KUMAR TRIAPTHI

VANDNA TRIPATHI

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

23

26

25

25

25

20

22

48

48

46

47

73

C

C

C

A

B+

5

5

5

7

25

25

25

24

28

192

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

8

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100657

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06027 22 49 C 5 25PYE201

24 48 72 A 248040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 6.00RESULT

28

32

4
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II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

OBC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

SHRUTI KANOJIYA

R17009P3590408 RAJENDER KUMAR KANOJIY

ANJU KANOJIYA

UTD E

SKILL

CVV

23

22

30

28

32

28

25

50

55

50

55

78

B

B

B

A

A

6

6

6

8

30

30

30

24

32

221

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

8

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100658

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06030 34 64 B+ 7 35PYE201

25 52 77 A 248040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 6.91RESULT

28

32

4
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II SEMESTER
ROLL NO

ENROL NO

NAME

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD

CENTRE F/H NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

PREVIOUS REF

ATTEMPT

CATEGORY

APPEARING

ME

DI

U

M
COURS

E CODE

COURS

E 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

TOTAL 

MARKS 

LETTE

R 

GRADE

 

CREDIT 

POINTS

   MAX       OBT  

MARKS   MARKS

   MAX      OBT  

MARKS    MARKS

UR

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

SHWETA SHUKLA

R21008U0160011 ANIL SHUKLA

RAJNI SHUKLA

UTD H

SKILL

CVV

18

17

23

15

20

20

26

40

38

37

49

55

P

P

C

B

B

4

4

5

6

20

20

25

18

24

174

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

6

040

040

040

040

060

060

060

060

A 8 162

21100659

5PYC201

PYC202 5

PYC203 5

PYL204 3

5 040 06027 23 50 B 6 30PYE201

26 38 64 B+ 217040 060PYL205 3

I

TOTAL CREDITS

PASSSGPA : 5.44RESULT

28

32

4




